St James, MO May 23-24, 2025

A WODN -~

MRCA/URA
BAREBACK RIDING Score
Maverick Griffin 75
Shannon Warren 72
SADDLE BRONC RIDING Score
Stephen Graefen 75
Trey Watts 74
Jake McKellips 71
BULL RIDING Score
Peter Zook 74
Maverick Griffin 73
Harrison Weller 72
Andrew Zook 71
STEER WRESTLING Time
Carson Ball 4.5

$500 added

Amount Won

$358.80

$239.20

Amount Won

$414.00

$248.40

$165.60

Amount Won

$496.80

$372.60

$248.40

$124.20

Amount Won

$690.00

Day Money
$9.00
$4.50

Day Money
$18.00
$18.00

Day Money
$49.50

$31.50

Day Money
$22.50



A NN -~ D O W WwWwN -

A WODN -~

Amount Won

$560.28

$415.38

$415.38

$270.48

$173.88

$96.50

Amount Won

$607.20

$455.40

$303.60

$151.80

Amount Won

$460.00

$345.00

$230.00

BREAKAWAY ROPING Time
Dani Clover 2.9
Kaylee Sorrell 3.2
Addie Williams 3.2
Brandi Davis 3.5
Dakota Murphy 3.6
Taylor Mason 3.9
TIE DOWN ROPING Time
Houston Shipley 10.0
Gus Johnson 10.8
Tyler McSorley 11.0
Shane Wesley 12.5
OVER 40TIE DOWN ROPING Time
Scotty Shelton 10.1
Shane Wesley 11.1
Luke Shafer 1.4
Zach Lenon 14.7
Jeff Kolbe -

$115.00

Day Money
$72.00
$72.00

Day Money
$45.00
$58.50

Day Money
$40.50

$22.50
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BARREL RACING Time
Lisa Luther 16.395
Breanna Yeager 17.018
Kalyani Das 17.031
Shaylee Fritchey 17.033
Lindsey Leverington 17.064
Jennifer Garn 17.10
Dakota Murphy 17.417
Sheyenne Anderson 17.436
Melba Headrick 17.599
Jonah Dunlap 17.681
TEAM ROPING Time
Carson Coffelt 5.3
Nathan Coffelt

Jay Crain 5.4
Doyle Scrivner

Jon Irby 5.5
Ben Irby

Wyatt Walker 5.8
Rydan White

Marty Baker 5.9
Rich Baker

Amount Won Day Money
$890.84 $67.50
$774.64 $45.00
$658.44
$542.25
$426.05
$309.86
$193.66

$77.46
- $72.90
- $48.60

Amount Won Day Money
$759.00 $63.00
$759.00 $63.00
$632.50
$632.50
$506.00
$506.00
$379.50 $72.00
$379.50 $72.00
$253.00

$253.00




Contractor
Secretary
Timers
Announcer
Judges

Pick Up Men
Bullfighters
Contrat Act

Bar H Rodeo

Barb Laughlin

Debbie Daniel Shelby Roush
Travis Tate

Randy Littrell Stacey Kenyon
Jeff Crouch Clint Zimmerscheid
Seth Roush Layton Gabiriel
Rick Grunden



























































































