St James, MO	May 23-24, 2025	MRCA/URA	\$500 added		
	BAREBACK RIDING	Score		Amount Won	Day Money
1	Maverick Griffin	75		\$358.80	\$9.00
2	Shannon Warren	72		\$239.20	\$4.50
	SADDLE BRONC RIDING	Score		Amount Won	Day Money
1	Stephen Graefen	75		\$414.00	\$18.00
2	Trey Watts	74		\$248.40	\$18.00
3	Jake McKellips	71		\$165.60	
	BULL RIDING	Score		Amount Won	Day Money
1	Peter Zook	74		\$496.80	\$49.50
2	Maverick Griffin	73		\$372.60	
3	Harrison Weller	72		\$248.40	\$31.50
4	Andrew Zook	71		\$124.20	
	STEER WRESTLING	Time		Amount Won	Day Money
1	Carson Ball	4.5		\$690.00	\$22.50

	BREAKAWAY ROPING	Time	Amount Won	Day Money
1	Dani Clover	2.9	\$560.28	\$72.00
2	Kaylee Sorrell	3.2	\$415.38	\$72.00
3	Addie Williams	3.2	\$415.38	
3	Brandi Davis	3.5	\$270.48	
5	Dakota Murphy	3.6	\$173.88	
6	Taylor Mason	3.9	\$96.50	
	TIE DOWN ROPING	Time	Amount Won	Day Mone
1	Houston Shipley	10.0	\$607.20	\$45.00
2	Gus Johnson	10.8	\$455.40	\$58.50
2	Tyler McSorley	11.0	\$303.60	
4	Shane Wesley	12.5	\$151.80	
	OVER 40TIE DOWN ROPING	Time	Amount Won	Day Mone
1	Scotty Shelton	10.1	\$460.00	\$40.50
2	Shane Wesley	11.1	\$345.00	
3	Luke Shafer	11.4	\$230.00	
4	Zach Lenon	14.7	\$115.00	
	Jeff Kolbe	-	-	\$22.50

	BARREL RACING	Time	Amount Won	Day Money
1	Lisa Luther	16.395	\$890.84	\$67.50
2	Breanna Yeager	17.018	\$774.64	\$45.00
3	Kalyani Das	17.031	\$658.44	
4	Shaylee Fritchey	17.033	\$542.25	
5	Lindsey Leverington	17.064	\$426.05	
6	Jennifer Garn	17.10	\$309.86	
7	Dakota Murphy	17.417	\$193.66	
8	Sheyenne Anderson	17.436	\$77.46	
	Melba Headrick	17.599	-	\$72.90
	Jonah Dunlap	17.681	-	\$48.60
	TEAM ROPING	Time	Amount Won	Day Mone
1	Carson Coffelt	5.3	\$759.00	\$63.00
	Nathan Coffelt		\$759.00	\$63.00
2	Jay Crain	5.4	\$632.50	
	Doyle Scrivner		\$632.50	
3	Jon Irby	5.5	\$506.00	
	Ben Irby		\$506.00	
4	Wyatt Walker	5.8	\$379.50	\$72.00
	Rydan White		\$379.50	\$72.00
5	Marty Baker	5.9	\$253.00	
	Rich Baker		\$253.00	

Contractor	Bar H Rodeo			
Secretary	Barb Laughlin			
Timers	Debbie Daniel	Shelby Roush		
Announcer	Travis Tate	,		
Judges	Randy Littrell	Stacey Kenyon		
Pick Up Men	Jeff Crouch	Clint Zimmerscheid		
Bullfighters	Seth Roush	Layton Gabriel		
Contrat Act	Rick Grunden			